
Golf Competition Prize Register
Saturday 6th Jan 2024 Monthly Medal *BLACK TEES* - 06-Jan-2024 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 80

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

18th Hole Triple Treasure NTP Saturday

2181201921 001921 Wheeler, Jamie Prize 1  15.00 94 Gross / 81 Net 13

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  10.00 95 Gross / 81 Net 14

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  5.00 85 Gross / 74 Net 11

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  5.00 85 Gross / 72 Net 13

Ball Comp

2181201650 002132 Chapman, Scott, Prize 1  5.00 84 16

2181200223 002422 Burkett, Andrew Prize 1  5.00 99 29

2181202767 002767 Lockwood, Glenn Prize 1  5.00 102 31

2181200505 000980 Kalie, Ross, Prize 1  5.00 96 25

2181203013 003013 Cottrell, Brian Prize 1  5.00 93 22

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  5.00 94 22

2181200052 000052 Harding, Mark Prize 1  5.00 98 26

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  5.00 85 13

2181200475 001631 Irving, Geoffrey Prize 1  5.00 97 24

2181201366 002786 Broadfoot, Allan Prize 1  5.00 90 17

2181203455 003455 Roach, Ian Prize 1  5.00 94 20

2181200219 000087 Buman, Heath Prize 1  5.00 89 15

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  5.00 85 11

2181200870 000870 Nelson, Robert Prize 1  5.00 95 21

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181200214 000214 Delphine, Michael Prize 1  5.00 114 Gross / 90 Net 24

D Grade NTP Saturday

2181203052 003052 Franey, Ben Prize 1  5.00 116 Gross / 80 Net 36

Monthly Medal Scratch Winner

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  25.00 83 Gross / 77 Net 6

2181201650 002132 Chapman, Scott, Prize 1  25.00 84 Gross / 68 Net 16

2181203013 003013 Cottrell, Brian Prize 1  25.00 93 Gross / 71 Net 22

2181200223 002422 Burkett, Andrew Prize 1  25.00 99 Gross / 70 Net 29

Monthly Mug Overall Winner

2181201650 002132 Chapman, Scott, Prize 1  25.00 84 Gross / 68 Net 16

NTP Comp

2181203101 003101 McLeay, Scott Prize 1  5.00 99 Gross / 77 Net 22

Saturday(61+) 1st

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  25.00 85 Gross / 74 Net 11

2181201650 002132 Chapman, Scott, Prize 1  25.00 84 Gross / 68 Net 16

2181200505 000980 Kalie, Ross, Prize 1  25.00 96 Gross / 71 Net 25
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2181200223 002422 Burkett, Andrew Prize 1  25.00 99 Gross / 70 Net 29

Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  15.00 86 Gross / 75 Net 11

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  15.00 85 Gross / 72 Net 13

2181203013 003013 Cottrell, Brian Prize 1  15.00 93 Gross / 71 Net 22

2181202767 002767 Lockwood, Glenn Prize 1  15.00 102 Gross / 71 Net 31

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181203885 003885 Tisdell, Marshall Prize 1  10.00 87 Gross / 75 Net 12

2181201366 002786 Broadfoot, Allan Prize 1  10.00 90 Gross / 73 Net 17

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  10.00 94 Gross / 72 Net 22

2181201259 000058 Porter, Bryan Prize 1  10.00 103 Gross / 76 Net 27

End of Report
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